[FE£B] TFLS JLIL—F
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=EFHER 07:00 07:45 08:30 09:15 10:45 11:30 12:15 13:45 14:30 15:15 16:45 17:30 18:15 19:00
fa BRIk 07:02 | 07:47 | 08:32 | 09:17 | 1046 | 11:31 | 12:16 | 1346 | 14:31 | 15:16 | 16:47 | 17:32 | 18:17 [ 19:01
BT 07.03 | 07:48 | 08:33 | 09:18 10:47 11:32 12:17 13:47 14:32 15:17 16:48 17:33 18:18 19:02
EEFEOTIE LA 07:05 07:50 08:35 09:20 10:49 11:34 12:19 13:49 14:34 15:19 16:50 17:35 18:20 19:04
WA—-TH 07:07 07:52 08:37 09:22 10:51 11:36 12:21 13:51 14:36 15:21 16:52 17:37 18:22 19:06
78 Il B R 07:09 | 07:54 | 08:39 | 09:24 | 1053 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:53 | 14:38 15:23 16:54 | 17:39 18:24 | 19:08
JdEERE 07:10 | 07:55 | 08:40 | 09:25 | 1054 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:54 | 14:39 | 1524 | 16:55 | 17:40 | 18:25 | 19:09
X®E—TH 07:11 07:56 | 08:41 09:26 | 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:25 | 13:55 | 1440 [ 15:25 16:56 17:41 18:26 19:10
= RITET 07:14 | 07:59 | 08:44 | 09:29 | 10:57 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 13:57 | 14:42 15:27 16:59 17:44 | 18:29 19:12
EE AT 07:15 | 08:00 | 08:45 | 09:30 | 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 13:59 | 1444 | 15:29 17:00 | 17:45 18:30 | 19:14
EEMAO 07:17 | 08:02 | 08:47 | 09:32 | 11:.00 | 11:45 | 12:30 | 14:00 | 14:45 15:30 | 17:02 17:47 18:32 19:15
HEE R 07:18 | 08:03 | 08:48 | 09:33 [ 11:01 11:46 | 12:31 14:01 14:46 15:31 17:03 17:48 | 18:33 19:16
A R BT 78 [E 1 07:19 | 08:04 | 08:49 | 09:34 | 11:.02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 14:02 | 14:47 15:32 17:04 | 17:49 18:34 | 19:17
M [RETER 07:20 | 08:05 | 08:50 | 09:35 | 11:.03 | 11:48 | 12:33 | 14:03 | 14:48 15:33 17:05 17:50 | 18:35 19:18
BAR_-TH 07:21 08:06 | 08:51 09:36 | 11:04 | 11:49 | 12:34 | 14.04 | 14:49 15:34 | 17:06 17:51 18:36 19:19
HFLU_-TH 07:22 | 08:07 | 08:52 | 09:37 [ 11:.05 | 11:50 | 12:35 | 14:05 | 14:50 | 15:35 17:07 17:52 18:37 19:20
FHIFr Al 07:24 | 08:09 | 08:53 | 09:38 | 11:06 [ 11:51 12:36 | 14:06 | 14:51 15:36 17:08 | 17:53 18:38 | 19:21
REET(FBFHm&FA) [ 07:26 [ 08:11 08:54 | 09:39 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 14:07 | 14:52 15:37 17:09 17:54 | 18:39 19:22
ERATEEEEY 07:33 | 08:18 | 09:05 | 0945 | 11:10 | 11:55 | 12:40 | 14:10 | 14:55 15:40 | 17:15 18:00 | 18:45 19:25
E3ER 07:37 | 08:22 | 09:09 | 09:49 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 14:14 | 14:59 15:44 | 17:19 18:04 | 18:49 19:29
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f2HER 07:10 07:55 08:40 09:25 10:55 11:40 12:25 13:55 14:40 15:25 16:55 17:40 18:25 19:10
ER Ail 8 fE 1 07:11 | 07:56 | 08:41 | 09:26 | 10:56 | 11:41 | 12:26 | 13:56 | 14:41 | 15226 | 16:56 | 17:41 | 18:26 | 19:11
{2 HB4TASERT | 07:13 | 07:58 | 08:43 | 09:28 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:28 | 19:13
AETAO 07:14 | 07:59 | 08:44 | 09:29 | 10:59 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 13:59 | 14:44 | 1529 | 16:59 | 17:44 | 1829 | 19:14
L B IRET 07:15 | 08:00 | 08:45 [ 09:30 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:30 | 14:00 | 14:45 | 15:30 | 17:00 | 17:45 | 18:30 | 19:15
BF—TH 07:16 08:01 08:47 09:32 11:02 11:47 12:32 14:02 14:47 15:32 17:02 17:47 18:32 19:17
B¥=TH 07:17 08:02 08:48 09:33 11:03 11:48 12:33 14:03 14:48 15:33 17:03 17:48 18:33 19:18
TEAEL 07:18 | 08:03 | 08:49 | 09:34 | 11:04 [ 11:49 | 12:34 | 14:04 | 1449 | 1534 | 17.04 | 17:49 | 18:34 | 19:19
BFHMTH 07:19 | 08:04 | 08:50 | 09:35 | 11:05 [ 11:50 | 12:35 | 14:05 | 14:50 | 15:35 | 17:05 | 17:50 | 18:35 [ 19:20
*Bm—TH 07:20 | 08:05 | 08:50 | 09:35 | 11:05 [ 11:50 | 12:35 | 14:05 | 14:50 | 15:35 | 17:05 | 17:50 | 18:35 [ 19:20
$B=—TH 07:21 | 08:06 | 08:51 | 09:36 | 11:06 | 11:51 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 14:51 | 15:36 | 17:06 | 17:51 | 18:36 | 19:21
FEHERAI 07:22 | 08:07 | 08:52 | 09:37 | 11:07 | 1152 | 12:37 | 14:07 | 1452 | 1537 | 17.07 | 1752 | 18:37 | 19:22
ER) 07:23 | 08:08 | 08:53 | 09:38 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 17.08 | 17:53 | 18:38 | 19:23
BREAARTH 07:25 | 08:10 | 08:55 | 09:40 | 11:10 [ 11:55 | 12:40 | 14:10 | 14:55 | 1540 | 17:10 | 1755 | 18:40 | 19:25
ne 07:26 | 08:11 | 08:55 | 09:40 | 11:10 [ 1155 | 12:40 | 14:10 | 14:55 | 1540 | 17:10 | 1755 | 18:40 | 19:25
BRFWTH 07:27 | 08:12 | 08:56 | 09:41 | 11:11 | 1156 | 12:41 | 1411 | 1456 | 1541 | 1711 | 1756 | 18:41 | 19:26
HE—-—TH 07:28 | 08:13 | 08:57 | 09:42 | 11:12 | 1157 | 12:42 | 1412 | 1457 | 1542 | 1712 | 1757 | 18:42 | 19:27
AShHhteo4—| 07:29 | 08:14 | 08:58 | 09:43 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 1413 | 1458 | 1543 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:28
RBRFA-TH 07:29 | 08:14 | 08:58 | 09:43 | 11:13 | 1158 | 12:43 | 1413 | 1458 | 1543 | 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:43 | 19:28
BF—TH 07:30 | 08:15 | 08:59 | 09:44 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 1414 | 1459 | 1544 | 17:14 | 17:59 | 18:44 | 19:29
BEIR 07:31 | 08:16 | 09:00 | 09:45 | 11:15 | 12:00 | 12:45 | 1415 | 1500 | 15:45 | 17:15 | 18:00 | 1845 | 19:30
JHT 07:33 | 08:18 | 09:01 | 09:46 | 11:16 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 1501 | 1546 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:46 | 19:31
IE{t—TH 07:35 | 08:20 | 09:02 | 09:47 | 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 1417 | 15:02 | 1547 | 1717 | 1802 | 18:47 | 19:32
ERATEEEY 07:45 | 08:30 | 09:10 | 09:55 | 11:20 | 12:05 | 12:50 | 14:20 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 17:20 | 18:05 | 18:55 | 19:35
RN 07:49 | 08:34 | 09:14 | 09:59 | 11:24 | 12:09 | 12:54 | 14:24 | 15:09 | 1554 | 17:24 | 18:09 | 18:59 | 19:39
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=EFHER 07:05 07:50 08:35 09:20 10:50 11:35 12:20 13:50 14:35 15:20 16:50 17:35 18:20 19:05
FH—TH 07:08 | 07:53 | 08:38 | 09:23 | 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:53 | 14:38 | 15:23 | 16:53 | 17:38 | 18:23 [ 19:08
ep_TH 07:09 | 07:54 | 08:39 | 09:24 | 1054 | 11:39 | 12:24 | 13:54 | 14:39 | 1524 | 1654 | 17:39 | 18:24 | 19:09
#H—TH 07:11 07:56 08:41 09:26 10:56 11:41 12:26 13:56 14:41 15:26 16:56 17:41 18:26 19:11
#H-TH 07:12 | 07:57 | 08:42 | 09:27 | 1057 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 1357 | 1442 | 1527 | 16:57 | 17:42 | 1827 | 19:12
AKASTANRESLE 07:13 | 07:58 | 08:43 | 09:28 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:28 | 19:13
=-hebhRFHY=v% | 07:13 | 0758 | 08:43 | 09:28 | 10:58 | 11:43 | 12:28 | 13:58 | 14:43 | 15:28 | 16:58 | 17:43 | 18:28 | 19:13
H#H=TH 07:14 | 07:59 | 08:44 | 09:29 | 1059 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 13:59 | 14:44 | 1529 | 16:59 | 17:44 | 18:29 | 19:14
EH=THE= 07:14 | 07:59 | 08:44 | 09:29 | 1059 | 11:44 | 12:29 | 1359 | 14:44 | 1529 | 16:59 | 17:44 | 1829 | 19:14
RIEPRAED 07:15 | 08:00 | 08:45 | 09:30 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:30 | 14:00 | 14:45 | 15:30 | 17:00 | 17:45 | 18:30 [ 19:15
{EHEEERE 07:16 | 08:01 | 08:46 | 09:31 | 11:01 | 11:46 | 12:31 | 1401 | 1446 | 1531 | 17:01 | 17:46 | 1831 | 19:16
WREATH 07:17 | 08:02 | 08:47 | 09:32 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 14:02 | 1447 | 1532 | 17.02 | 17:47 | 1832 | 19:17
FAKE BT 07:20 | 08:05 | 08:50 | 09:35 | 11:05 | 11:50 | 12:35 | 14:05 | 14:50 | 15:35 | 17:05 | 17:50 | 18:35 | 19:20
AH=TH 07:21 | 08:06 | 08:51 | 09:36 | 11:06 | 11:51 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 14:51 | 15:36 | 17:06 | 17:51 | 18:36 | 19:21
AXA=ZTHE= 07:22 | 08:07 | 0852 | 09:37 | 11:07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 1407 | 1452 | 1537 | 17:07 | 1752 | 18:37 | 19:22
AH-TEH 07:23 | 08:08 | 08:53 | 09:38 | 11:08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 14:08 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 17:08 | 17:53 | 18:38 | 19:23
AH—TH 07:24 | 08:09 | 08:54 | 09:39 | 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:39 | 14:09 | 14:54 | 15:39 | 17.09 | 1754 | 18:39 | 19:24
RIE_TH 07:25 | 08:10 | 08:55 | 09:40 | 11:10 | 1155 | 12:40 | 14:10 | 14:55 | 1540 | 17:10 | 17:55 | 18:40 | 19:25
iRiE 07:27 | 08:12 | 08:57 | 09:42 | 11:12 | 1157 | 12:42 | 1412 | 1457 | 1542 | 1712 | 1757 | 18:42 | 19:27
wmA—TH 07:30 | 08:15 | 09:00 | 09:45 | 11:15 | 12:00 | 12:45 | 1415 | 15:00 | 1545 | 17:15 | 18:00 | 18:45 [ 19:30
HE=TH 07:31 | 08:16 | 09:01 | 09:46 | 11:16 | 12:01 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 1501 | 1546 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:46 | 19:31
BR-TH 07:32 | 08:17 | 09:02 | 09:47 | 11:17 | 12:02 | 12:47 | 1417 | 15:02 | 1547 | 17:17 | 18:02 | 18:47 | 19:32
EERAEDO 07:33 | 08:18 | 09:03 | 09:48 | 11:18 | 12:03 | 12:48 | 1418 | 15:03 | 1548 | 17:18 | 18:03 | 18:48 | 19:33
ER AR @ Y B I &5 07:35 | 08:20 | 09:06 | 09:50 | 11:20 | 12:05 | 12:50 | 14:20 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 17:20 | 18:05 | 18:50 [ 19:35
{E3HER 07:41 | 08:26 | 09:10 | 09:54 | 11:24 | 12:09 | 12:54 | 14:24 | 15:09 | 1554 | 17:24 | 18:09 | 1854 | 19:39
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faFHER 07:15 | 08:00 | 08:45 | 09:30 11:00 11:45 12:30 14:00 14:45 15:30 17:00 17:45 18:30 19:15
fEHERED 07:18 | 08:03 | 08:48 | 09:33 11:03 11:48 12:33 14:03 14:48 15:33 17:03 17:48 18:33 19:18
BEEERE 07:20 08:05 08:50 09:35 11:05 11:50 12:35 14:05 14:50 15:35 17:05 17:50 18:35 19:20
WE_-TH 07:21 08:06 | 08:51 09:36 11:06 11:51 12:36 14:06 14:51 15:36 17:06 17:51 18:36 19:21
BESHELS2—HE] | 07:22 | 0807 [ 0852 [ 09:37 11:.07 | 11:52 | 12:37 | 14:07 | 14:52 15:37 17:07 17:52 18:37 19:22
fH=mMTH 07:23 | 08:08 | 08:53 | 09:38 | 11.08 | 11:53 | 12:38 | 14:08 | 14:53 15:38 | 17:08 | 17:53 18:38 | 19:23
HWEMTH 07:24 | 08:09 | 08:54 | 09:39 | 11:09 | 11:54 | 12:39 | 14:.09 | 1454 | 15:39 17:09 17:54 | 18:39 19:24
A Z EBR 07:29 | 08:14 | 08:59 | 0944 | 11:13 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 14:13 | 14:58 15:43 17:14 | 17:59 18:44 | 19:28
LA O 07:30 [ 08:15 | 09:00 | 0945 | 11:14 | 11:59 | 12:44 | 1414 | 14:59 15:44 | 17:15 18:00 | 18:45 19:29
EEEXZ ) 07:31 08:16 | 09:01 09:46 | 11:15 | 12:00 | 12:45 | 14:15 | 15:00 [ 15:45 17:16 18:01 18:46 19:30
(A5 2/ a o 07:31 08:16 | 09:01 09:46 | 11:15 | 12:00 | 12:45 | 14:15 | 15:00 [ 15:45 17:16 18:01 18:46 19:30
< REH# 07:32 | 08:17 | 09:02 | 09:47 11:16 | 12:01 12:46 | 14:16 | 15:01 15:46 17:17 18:02 18:47 19:32
AILAREE 07:33 | 08:18 | 09:03 | 0948 | 11:17 | 12:.02 | 12:47 | 14:17 | 15:02 15:47 17:18 | 18:03 18:48 | 19:33
REAW 07:34 | 08:19 | 09:04 | 0949 | 11:18 | 12:03 | 12:48 | 14:18 | 15:03 15:48 | 17:19 18:04 | 18:49 19:34
I T 07:35 | 08:20 | 09:05 | 0950 | 11:19 | 12:04 | 12:49 | 1419 | 1504 | 15:49 17:20 | 18:05 18:50 | 19:35
RKE=TH 07:36 | 08:21 09:06 | 09:51 11:20 | 12:05 | 12:50 | 14:20 | 15:05 15:50 | 17:21 18:06 18:51 19:36
RZEBERINF 07:38 | 08:23 | 09:08 | 09:53 | 11:21 12:06 | 12:51 14:21 15:06 15:51 17:23 18:08 | 18:53 19:37
JMYVE_THSEZ | 07:38 | 08:23 | 09:08 | 09:53 | 11:21 12:06 | 12:51 14:21 15:06 15:51 17:23 18:08 | 18:53 19:37
X —TH 07:41 08:26 | 09:11 09:56 | 11:24 | 12:09 | 12:54 | 14:24 | 15:09 15:54 | 17:26 18:11 18:56 19:40
RirmkkO 07:42 | 08:27 | 09:12 | 09:57 11:25 | 12:10 | 12:55 | 14:25 | 15:10 | 15:55 17:27 18:12 18:57 19:41
mYy#$_TH 07:43 | 08:28 | 09:13 | 09:58 | 11:26 [ 12:11 12:56 | 14:26 | 15:11 15:56 17:28 | 18:13 18:58 | 19:42
WAEREE 07:44 | 08:29 | 09:14 | 09:59 | 11:27 | 12:12 | 12:57 | 14:27 | 15:12 15:57 17:29 18:14 | 18:59 19:43
ShHiastan 07:45 | 08:30 | 09:15 | 10:00 | 11:28 | 12:13 | 12:58 | 14:28 | 15:13 1558 | 17:30 [ 18:15 19:00 | 19:44
aHiEkb 07:46 | 08:31 09:16 | 10:01 11:29 | 1214 | 1259 | 14:29 | 15:14 | 15:59 17:31 18:16 19:01 19:45
f2FHERIL 07:48 | 08:33 | 09:18 | 10:03 | 11:32 | 12:17 | 13:02 | 14:32 | 15:17 16:02 17:33 18:18 | 19:03 19:46
fEFHER 07:55 | 08:40 | 09:25 | 10:10 | 11:35 | 12:20 | 13:05 | 14:35 | 15:20 | 16:05 17:40 | 18:25 19:10 | 19:47




